Farm Weekly Thursday, September 3, 2020
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LIVESTOCK SALE

Nutrien Ag Solutions

VENDOR

Friesian steers

DE Craigie & Son

R M Lee

A Byrne & NM Gleeson
Sharon Gibellini
GW & EJ Kirk
Parkside Grazing
WS Partridge & Son
AR Hall & Co
Kitchen Farms

G & S Marchant

J & S Doust

D Dagostino & Son
GA & LE Jenkins
Kitchen Farms

SJ & RM Piggott
Riverton Farms
Lazy L Grazing Co
Tasca Holdings Pty Ltd
Kitchen Farms

TD & JD Norton

C & C Minson
Kelly-Brae
Mahaffey F/Trust

G & PA Angi

C & L Italiano

GG & DM Tartaglia
A & PE Pratico
Steneless Past Co
Kelly-Brae
Westland Acres
Evans Dairy
Bramley Dairy
Tasca Holdings Pty Ltd

Jersey cross steers
Westland Acres
Mahaffey F/Trust
Mahaffey F/Trust
Westland Acres

First cross steers
G & S Marchant
Mirasole Trust
Laureldene Farms
Laureldene Farms
AR Hall & Co

MK & RE Barnes
Kitchen Farms

SJ & RM Piggott
Lazy L Grazing Co
Tasca Holdings Pty Ltd
Kitchen Farms

C & L Italiano
Bramley Dairy

GG & DM Tartaglia
A & PE Pratico
Westland Acres
Evans Dairy

Evans Dairy

Sale to be conducted under regulations pertaining to COVID-19 Mitigation Management.

Further nominations are invited by contacting your local Nutrien Livestock representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 9am.
Please note, all intending buyers must register prior to the sale.
For further details contact Nutrien Ag Solutions livestock agent
. Ralph Mosca 0419 995 867
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DESCRIPTION

Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers
Friesian steers

Jersey cross steers
Jersey Friesian steers
Jersey steers

Jersey cross steers

Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Hereford-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers

Montbéliarde cross steers

Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Angus-Friesian steers
Aussie Red steers

CATTLE

AGE

22-24mo
22mo
20-22mo
18-20mo
18-20mo
18-20mo
15-20mo
16-18mo
16-18mo
15-17mo
15-16mo
14-16mo
14-15mo
13-15mo
14mo
12-14mo
12mo
12mo
11-12mo
10-12mo
10-12mo
10mo
8-10mo
8-10mo
8-10mo
6-10mo
6-8mo
7mo
6mo
6mo
6mo
6mo
6mo

18mo
16-18mo
16-18mo
6mo

22-24mo
20-22mo
18-20mo
18-20mo
16-18mo
15mo
13-15mo
14mo
12mo
12mo
11-12mo
8-10mo
7-8mo
6-10mo
6-8mo
6mo
6mo
6mo

VENDOR

Beef steers

Sharon Gibellini

L & C Honey

Yoralyn

Lincoln Downs

SC Gray

Michael Mamo

J & L Rodgers

MK & RE Barnes

RE & P Tunstal
Bergsma Family Trust
Southampton Grazing
JD & S Karafillis

RE & P Tunstal
Graysndayze Farm
Southampton Grazing
N Innes

Beef Heifers

Sharon Gibellini
Yoralyn

SC Gray

Michael Mamo

J & S Doust

J & L Rodgers

RE & P Tunstal
Bergsma Family Trust
Graysndayze Farm
Southampton Grazing
JD & S Karafillis

RE & P Tunstal

N Innes

Reenmore Grazing

First cross heifers
Laureldene Farms
Laureldene Farms
Mahaffey F/Trust

GG & DM Tartaglia

GG & DM Tartaglia

A & PE Pratico
Evans Dairy

Cows
Minga Flats

Minga Flats

Minga Flats

D & J McGuiness
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The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced " AuctionsPlus

1500

DESCRIPTION AGE
Wagyu cross steers 24mo
Angus steers 16-18mo
Murray Grey steers 16-17mo
Angus steers 16mo
Murray Grey steers 15-16mo
Limousin cross steers 14-16mo
Angus steers 15mo
Murray Grey steers 14mo
Charolais cross steer 14mo
Murray Grey steers 12-14mo
Angus steers 13mo
Angus steers 10mo
Charolais cross steers 9-10mo
Hereford steers 12mo
Angus steers 10mo
Murray Grey steers 8-10mo
Wagyu cross heifers 24mo
Murray Grey heifers 16-17mo
Murray Grey heifers 15-16mo
Limousin cross heifers 14-16mo
Gelbvieh cross heifers 14-16mo
Angus heifers 15mo
Charolais cross heifer 14mo
Murray Grey heifers 12-14mo
Hereford heifers 12mo
Angus heifers 10mo
Angus heifers 10mo
Charolais cross heifers 9-10mo
Murray Grey heifers 8-10mo
Angus heifers 7-8mo
Angus-Friesian heifers 18-20mo
Hereford-Friesian heifers 18-20mo
Angus-Friesian heifers 16-18mo
(vet checked unjoined)

Angus-Friesian heifers 12-14mo
(vendor guaranteed, unjoined

& suitable to breed)

Angus-Friesian heifers 6-8mo
(vendor guaranteed,

unjoined & suitable to breed)
Angus-Friesian heifers 6-8mo
Angus-Friesian heifers 6mo

Angus cows, 3rd & 4th calvers,
March/April drop Angus calves at foot,
running back Murray Grey bull from
June 6-August 18

Murray Grey cows, 3rd & 4th calvers,
March/April drop Angus calves at foot,
running back Murray Grey bull from
June 6-August 18

Hereford-Angus cows, 3rd & 4th calvers,
March/April drop Angus calves at foot,
running back Murray Grey bull from
June 6-August 18.

Murray Grey cows, mixed age, with 1-3mo
Murray Grey calves at foot,

not back to bulls.

Buy and Sell stock nationally

Nutrien

Livestock

www.NutrienAgSolutions.com.au
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